
Caltrans Vincent Thomas Bridge Deck Replacement Proect
Technical Advisory Committiee (TAC)

Contact List

Organization
Main 
Representative Email

AQMD Belinda Huy bhuy@aqmd.gov

CHP Captain Joseph Zizi
jzizi@chp.ca.gov

City of Carson John S. Raymond jraymond@carsonca.gov

City of LA, Department of 
Transportation Marina Chang Marina.chang@lacity.org
City of LA George Huang george.huang@lacity.org
City of LA, BOE David Perez dave.perez@lacity.org
City of LA, South Quan Tran Quan.tran@lacity.org 
City of Long Beach, Public 
Works Don Tran Don.Tran@longbeach.gov
County of LA Department of 
Public Works Steve Burger

sburger@dpw.lacounty.go
v

Gateway Cities COG
Kekoa Anderson (CAC 
&TAC) kekoa@koaconsulting.net

Harbor Trucking Association
Matt Schrap (CAC 
&TAC) matt@harbortruckers.org

LA Port Police Commercial 
Enforcement Ryan Howley RHowley@portla.org
LAUSD Office of 
Environmental Health and 
Safety Gwenn Godek gwenn.godek@lausd.net
Metropolitan Water District 
(MWD) Howard Lum hlum@mwdh2o.com
Port of LA Kerry Cartwright Kcartwright@portla.org

Port of Long Beach Rajeev Seetharam 
Rajeev.seetharam@polb.c
om

Port of Long Beach Michael Watson 
michael.watson@polb.co
m

Port of Long Beach Eli Yigal eli.yigal@polb.com
Long Beach Police 
Department Aaron Dodson 

Aaron.Dodson@longbeach
.gov

South Bay Cities COG 
David Leger (CAC 
&TAC) davidl@southbaycities.org

Elected Officials 
Assemblymember District 65, 
Mike Gipson

Mark Fuentes (CAC 
&TAC) mark.fuentes@asm.ca.gov

City of LA, Council District 15, 
Tim McOsker

Sergio Carillo (CAC 
&TAC) sergio.carrillo@lacity.org

Congresswoman 44th District 
Nanette Barragan

Ernesto Gomez (CAC 
&TAC)

ernesto.gomez@mail.hous
e.gov

County of LA, Supervisor, 4th 
District – Janice Hahn

German Castilla (CAC 
&TAC)

GCastilla@bos.lacounty.go
v
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Office of LA, Mayor Karen 
Bass 

Jocelyn Dominguez 
(CAC &TAC)

jocelyn.dominguez@lacity.
org

State Senate District 33, Lena 
A. Gonzalez Joey King (CAC &TAC) joey.king@sen.ca.gov
State Senate District 35, 
Steven Bradford Cheo Leslie (CAC &TAC) cheo.leslie@sen.ca.gov

CAC Member 
Representatives
Citizens for a Better 
Wilmington Valerie Contreras valcontreras@att.net
Northwest San Pedro NC Ray Regalado rreg55@hotmail.com

mailto:rreg55@hotmail.com
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